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Square Sauce Dish

Ryner Melamine is designed for hospitality use, ideal for
displays, is food safety approved and dishwasher safe.

PRODUCT ITEMS
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Length

70mm

70mm

100mm

100mm

Width

70mm

70mm

100mm

100mm

Colour Range

Black

White

Black

White
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Material

Melamine

Melamine

Melamine

Melamine
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